
Proudly manufactured in Riverside, California Since 1960

Handles Model

6' 650H 1½" x 6' handle w/safety tip
7' 750H 1½" x 7' handle w/safety tip
8'4" 850H 1½" x 8' 4" handle w/safety tip
6'9" 725H 1¼" x 6'9" handle w/safety tip
8'4" 850HF 1¼" x 8'4" fiberglass  w/safety tip

24" 24LS 24" Bars Serrated on one side
30" 30LS 30" Bars Serrated on one side
36" 36LS 36" Bars Serrated on one side
42" 42LS 42" Bars Serrated on one side
48" 48LS 48" Bars Serrated on one side

24" 24LP 24" Bars Plain on both sides
30" 30LP 30" Bars Plain on both sides
36" 36LP 36" Bars Plain on both sides
42" 42LP 42" Bars Plain on both sides
48" 48LP 48" Bars Plain on both sides

1¼" 125LH Lute Bar Holders Sets
367 - Our most popular model 1½" 150LH Lute Bar Holders Sets

1¼" 125LH  Red Safety Tips
1½" 150LH  Red Safety Tips

6' Lutes 6-per box  6' Handles 10-per box
6'9" Lutes 6-per box  6'9" Handles 12-per box
7' Lutes 6-per box  7' Lutes 10-Per box
8'4" Lutes 6-per box  8'4" Lutes 10-per box
Bars 6-per box
Bars 12-per box
Bars 18-per box

Toll Free:  (800) 428-4977 

Local:        (951) 683-7252 

Fax:           (951) 275-0113

Description

Description

LS = Lute Bar Serrated   LP = Lute Bar Plain Both Sides

Weight

3.2
3.4
3.6
3.8
4.1

3.6
3.8

8"

4.5

3.8
4.0
4.2
4.4

4.0
4.2

4.7

3.6

3.8
4.0
4.2

24"

30"
36"
42"

24"
30"
36"
42"
48"

6'
1½" Dia. 

7'
1½" Dia. 

Handle Model

24"
30"
36"
42"
48"

24"
30"

246
306
366

42"
48"

427XL
487XL

Bars

36"

Fiberglass

2484
3084
3684

426
486

247XL
307XL
367XL

4284F

8'4"
1½" Dia. 

6'9"
1¼" Dia. 

8'4"

427
487

2484F
3084F
3684F

4284
4884

247

307

Height

PACKAGING

75" 8" 3.25"
83"

25"-49"
25"-49"
25"-49"

Description Length

73"
82"
85'

101"
8"
8"

2"
4"
6"

Width

8.25"
8.25"
8.25"

3.5"
3.5"
3.5"
3.5"

4884F

Description Length Width

367

36"

8.25"

48"

24"
30"

5.6

4.5

4.7
4.9
5.1
5.3

Height

42"
48"

 Lute Bar Holder Sets: Up to 50-per box

      Surfa Slick, LLC   PO Box 52027 Riverside, CA 92517             

      Warehouse: 1027 Palmyrita Ave Riverside, CA 92507

www.surfaslick.com   Web:  Email: sales@surfaslick.com

MAGNESIUM LUTE RAKES LUTE RAKE PARTS

85"
101"

8"
8"
8"

3.25"
3.25"
3.25"

Tips Model: Description

Bars Model:

Holders Model: Description

Smaller 
Diameter, 
Heavier 
Wall 
Thickness 

Non- 
Conductive 
Fiberglass 
Handle 

Surfa Slick Magnesium Asphalt Lutes are rugged and are 33% lighter than the old style aluminum lutes that require cross 
braces. Our lutes have the spring of steel and are highly abrasive resistant, rust proof and 100% recyclable. Our handle to 
bar connection bracket is made from aircraft quality aluminum and only requires 4-bolts for quick assembly. The design of 
the bars allows material to pass through without jamming  All of us a Surfa Slick remain committed to providing the best in 
asphalt lute products, so when you think of lutes, please think of Surfa Slick. 

Replaces 
Telescoping 
Handles 

Our Newest 
Size Model 

http://www.surfaslick.com/

