

Proudly manufactured in Riverside, California Since 1960

Surfa Slick Magnesium Asphalt Lutes are rugged and are 33% lighter than the old style aluminum lutes that require cross braces. Our lutes have the spring of steel and are highly abrasive resistant, rust proof and 100% recyclable. Our handle to bar connection bracket is made from aircraft quality aluminum and only requires 4-bolts for quick assembly. The design of the bars allows material to pass through without jamming All of us a Surfa Slick remain committed to providing the best in asphalt lute products, so when you think of lutes, please think of **Surfa Slick**.

	e products, so w	•	_				remain committed to providing the best				
M	AGNESIUM	AKES		LUTE RAKE PARTS							
	Handle	Model	Bars	Weight	Handles	Model	Description				
	6' 1½" Dia.	246 306 366 426 486	24" 30" 36" 42" 48"	3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.1	6' 7' 8'4" 6'9" 8'4"	650H 750H 850H 725H 850HF	1½" x 6' handle w/safety tip 1½" x 7' handle w/safety tip 1½" x 8' 4" handle w/safety tip 1¼" x 6'9" handle w/safety tip 1¼" x 8'4" fiberglass w/safety tip				
		247XL	24"	3.6	Bars	Model:	Description				
Our Newest	7'	307XL	30"	3.8							
Size Model	_	367XL	36"	4.0	24"	24LS	24" Bars Serrated on one side				
	1½" Dia.	427XL	42"	4.2	30"	30LS	30" Bars Serrated on one side				
	1/2 Dia.	487XL	48"	4.5	36" 42"	36LS	36" Bars Serrated on one side				
		2484	24"	3.8	42" 48"	42LS 48LS	42" Bars Serrated on one side 48" Bars Serrated on one side				
Replaces	8'4"	3084	24 30"	4.0	40	46L3	46 Bars Serrated on one side				
Telescoping	04	3684	36"	4.0	24"	24LP	24" Bars Plain on both sides				
Handles		4284	42"	4.4	30"	30LP	30" Bars Plain on both sides				
	1½" Dia.	4884	48"	4.4	36"	36LP	36" Bars Plain on both sides				
			.0		42"	42LP	42" Bars Plain on both sides				
Smaller		247	24"	3.6	48"	48LP	48" Bars Plain on both sides				
Diameter,	6'9"	307	30"	3.8	LS = Li	ute Bar Se	rrated LP = Lute Bar Plain Both Sides				
Heavier	0 3	367	36"	4.0			Description				
Wall	41/11 51:	427	42"	4.2							
Thickness	1¼" Dia.	487	48"	4.5	1¼"	125LH	Lute Bar Holders Sets	res.			
	367 - Our most	popular m	odel			150LH	Lute Bar Holders Sets				
		2484F	24"	4.7			and the state of t				
Non-	8'4"	3084F	30"	4.9	Tips	Model:	Description				
Conductive	•	3684F	36"	5.1							
Fiberglass	Fiberglass	4284F	42"	5.3	- 1:	125LH	Red Safety Tips				
Handle	1 INCI BIU33	4884F	48"	5.6	1½"	150LH	Red Safety Tips				
	PACKAGING										
	Descri	Le	ngth Widt	h Height	Descript	ion Length Width Hei	ight				

PACKAGING												
Description		Length	Width	Height	Description		Length	Width	Height			
6' Lute	S	6-per box	73"	8.25"	3.5"	6' Handles	10-per box	75"	8"	3.25"		
6'9" Lu	ites	6-per box	82"	8.25"	3.5"	6'9" Handles	12-per box	83"	8"	3.25"		
7' Lute	S	6-per box	85'	8.25"	3.5"	7' Lutes	10-Per box	85"	8"	3.25"		
8'4" Lu	ites	6-per box	101"	8.25"	3.5"	8'4" Lutes	10-per box	101"	8"	3.25"		
Bars		6-per box	25"-49"	8"	2"							
Bars		12-per box	25"-49"	8"	4"	Lute Bar Holder Sets: Up to 50-per box						
Bars		18-per box	25"-49"	8"	6"			·				